
Lilla Björnens cup http://www.brottning.org

Nr Omg. Klass Röd Klubb Blå Klubb

1 1 F21 Sophia Acar Norrköpings BK Saga Pegado Finspång

2 1 F21 Alicia Pettersson Norrköpings BK Alexia Stenqvist Finspång

1 F21 Astrid Vall Starkado  

 

3 1 F25 Stella Bellinger Lidström Mjölby BK Gry Hasfjord Motala ABK

1 F25 Evin Teke Finspång  

 

4 1 F32 Nelly Berkeby Oskarshamns BK Molly Savvidou Starkado

1 F32 Paulina Savvidou Starkado  

 

5 1 F42 Milou Aldrin Norrköpings BK Alva Malm Oskarshamns BK

1 F42 Nathali Wärff Starkado  

 

6 1 P22 Anton Bernestål Norrköpings BK Malte Cederborg Linköping

7 1 P22 Lucas Gryvik Svärd Linköping Måns Göransson Motala ABK

 

8 1 P24 Filip Boberg Linköping Mille Holm Starkado

1 P24 Ture Lindbom Linköping  

 

9 1 P26 Lukas Andersson Norrköpings BK Albin Leo Starkado

10 1 P26 Alfred Skoglund Linköping Bengt  Ståhl Linköping

 

11 1 P27 Lee Andersson Norrköpings BK Maximilian Rukavina Starkado

1 P27 Ivan Syren Oskarshamns BK  

 

12 1 P30 Adam Didigov Mjölby BK Algot Harrysson Starkado

1 P30 Linus Rydell Finspång  

 

13 1 P32 Elias Perers Norrköpings BK Alexander Rukavina Starkado

1 P32 James Teke Finspång  

 

14 1 P34 Neo Flintberg Starkado Jack Holm Starkado

1 P34 Max Milton Motala ABK  

 

15 1 P35 Romeo Hasfjord Motala ABK Levi Melin Oskarshamns BK

16 1 P35 Vilmer Nyberg Oskarshamns BK Ronnie Savvidis Starkado
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17 1 P38 Arvid Berkeby Oskarshamns BK Charlie Pettersson Norrköpings BK

1 P38 Sixten Tyrström Motala ABK  

 

18 1 P46 Ville Andersson Norrköpings BK Arvid Boberg Linköping

19 1 P46 Markus Dalén Starkado Lucas Hansson Finspång

 

20 1 P55 Tristan Hasfjord Motala ABK Gustav Lindqvist Oskarshamns BK

 

21 2 F21 Astrid Vall Starkado Sophia Acar Norrköpings BK

22 2 F21 Saga Pegado Finspång Alicia Pettersson Norrköpings BK

2 F21 Alexia Stenqvist Finspång  

 

23 2 F25 Evin Teke Finspång Stella Bellinger Lidström Mjölby BK

2 F25 Gry Hasfjord Motala ABK  

 

24 2 F32 Paulina Savvidou Starkado Nelly Berkeby Oskarshamns BK

2 F32 Molly Savvidou Starkado  

 

25 2 F42 Nathali Wärff Starkado Milou Aldrin Norrköpings BK

2 F42 Alva Malm Oskarshamns BK  

 

26 2 P22 Anton Bernestål Norrköpings BK Lucas Gryvik Svärd Linköping

27 2 P22 Malte Cederborg Linköping Måns Göransson Motala ABK

 

28 2 P24 Ture Lindbom Linköping Filip Boberg Linköping

2 P24 Mille Holm Starkado  

 

29 2 P26 Lukas Andersson Norrköpings BK Alfred Skoglund Linköping

30 2 P26 Albin Leo Starkado Bengt  Ståhl Linköping

 

31 2 P27 Ivan Syren Oskarshamns BK Lee Andersson Norrköpings BK

2 P27 Maximilian Rukavina Starkado  

 

32 2 P30 Linus Rydell Finspång Adam Didigov Mjölby BK

2 P30 Algot Harrysson Starkado  
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33 2 P32 James Teke Finspång Elias Perers Norrköpings BK

2 P32 Alexander Rukavina Starkado  

 

34 2 P34 Max Milton Motala ABK Neo Flintberg Starkado

2 P34 Jack Holm Starkado  

 

35 2 P35 Romeo Hasfjord Motala ABK Vilmer Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

36 2 P35 Levi Melin Oskarshamns BK Ronnie Savvidis Starkado

 

37 2 P38 Sixten Tyrström Motala ABK Arvid Berkeby Oskarshamns BK

2 P38 Charlie Pettersson Norrköpings BK  

 

38 2 P46 Ville Andersson Norrköpings BK Markus Dalén Starkado

39 2 P46 Arvid Boberg Linköping Lucas Hansson Finspång

 

40 2 P55 Tristan Hasfjord Motala ABK Gustav Lindqvist Oskarshamns BK

 

41 3 F21 Alexia Stenqvist Finspång Sophia Acar Norrköpings BK

42 3 F21 Astrid Vall Starkado Saga Pegado Finspång

3 F21 Alicia Pettersson Norrköpings BK  

 

43 3 F25 Gry Hasfjord Motala ABK Evin Teke Finspång

3 F25 Stella Bellinger Lidström Mjölby BK  

 

44 3 F32 Molly Savvidou Starkado Paulina Savvidou Starkado

3 F32 Nelly Berkeby Oskarshamns BK  

 

45 3 F42 Alva Malm Oskarshamns BK Nathali Wärff Starkado

3 F42 Milou Aldrin Norrköpings BK  

 

46 3 P22 Anton Bernestål Norrköpings BK Måns Göransson Motala ABK

47 3 P22 Malte Cederborg Linköping Lucas Gryvik Svärd Linköping

 

48 3 P24 Mille Holm Starkado Ture Lindbom Linköping

3 P24 Filip Boberg Linköping  
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49 3 P26 Lukas Andersson Norrköpings BK Bengt  Ståhl Linköping

50 3 P26 Albin Leo Starkado Alfred Skoglund Linköping

 

51 3 P27 Maximilian Rukavina Starkado Ivan Syren Oskarshamns BK

3 P27 Lee Andersson Norrköpings BK  

 

52 3 P30 Algot Harrysson Starkado Linus Rydell Finspång

3 P30 Adam Didigov Mjölby BK  

 

53 3 P32 Alexander Rukavina Starkado James Teke Finspång

3 P32 Elias Perers Norrköpings BK  

 

54 3 P34 Jack Holm Starkado Max Milton Motala ABK

3 P34 Neo Flintberg Starkado  

 

55 4 F21 Alicia Pettersson Norrköpings BK Sophia Acar Norrköpings BK

56 4 F21 Alexia Stenqvist Finspång Astrid Vall Starkado

 

57 3 P35 Romeo Hasfjord Motala ABK Ronnie Savvidis Starkado

58 3 P35 Levi Melin Oskarshamns BK Vilmer Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

 

59 3 P38 Charlie Pettersson Norrköpings BK Sixten Tyrström Motala ABK

3 P38 Arvid Berkeby Oskarshamns BK  

 

60 3 P46 Ville Andersson Norrköpings BK Lucas Hansson Finspång

61 3 P46 Arvid Boberg Linköping Markus Dalén Starkado

 

62 3 P55 Tristan Hasfjord Motala ABK Gustav Lindqvist Oskarshamns BK

 

4 F21 Saga Pegado Finspång  

63 5 F21 Saga Pegado Finspång Alexia Stenqvist Finspång

64 5 F21 Alicia Pettersson Norrköpings BK Astrid Vall Starkado

5 F21 Sophia Acar Norrköpings BK  
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